FABORY

Hexagon connection nut

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 50
Technical Parameters Standards
Diameter M8
Driving features Hexagon

Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Thread

Info

Technical Specification
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Stainless steel
Al

Right

Metric thread

Depending on
availability Al as
well as A2 may be
supplied.

M8

24
1.25
13

H=3xD Stainless steel A1 M8

51106.080.001
950355646577
31161727
8715492268808
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing




