FABORY



Hexagon connection nut H=3xD Stainless steel A1 M8

Article number	51106.080.001
Brand	-
UBB	950355646577
UNSPSC	31161727
EAN	8715492268808
PKG. of 50	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Diameter	M8
Driving features	Hexagon
Material	Stainless steel
Material technical	A1
Thread direction	Right
Thread	Metric thread
Info	Depending on availability A1 as well as A2 may be supplied.

Technical Specification

d-D	M8
m	24
P	1.25
S	13

Standards

Technical Drawing

